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Application received by of *HKPF/SWD on
(Name of Officer) (Department)
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RN: Date: Time:

Location of Accident:

Victim was treated at/admitted to

Injured/Deceased wasa [ | driver [ ] passenger [ ] pedestrian [ ] others, please specify

Was it a ‘road traffic accident’ under the Road Traffic Ordinance? [] Yes [] No
(For doubtful case, please give detailed circumstances of the traffic accident in the ‘Remarks’ column)

Vehicle(s) involved:

Type and No. Policy No. Insurer

V1

V2

V3

V4

Remarks, if any:

(for Senior Superintendent, Traffic)

Region Date
O v as appropriate
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